Arrest Date /
Time

10/22/2016 0:15

10/22/2016 0:15

10/22/2016 0:15

10/22/2016 0:15

10/22/2016 0:30

10/22/2016 0:30

10/22/2016 0:30

10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 14:00

Case Number

2016-00071743

2016-00071743

2016-00071743

2016-00071743

2016-00071743

2016-00071743

2016-00071743

2016-00071838

2016-00071838

2016-00071838

2016-00071838

Arrest Location

-1 1429 BILL CARROL DR

-1 1429 BILL CARROL DR

-1 1429 BILL CARROL DR

-1 1429 BILL CARROL DR

-1 1429 BILL CARROL DR

-1 1429 BILL CARROL DR

-1 1429 BILL CARROL DR

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-11731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Offense

DUI - LIQUOR OR DRUGS/APCV

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF
FELONY (AFC)

POSSESSION OF FIREARM W/ALTERED SERIAL
NUMBER

WARRANT-COUNTY

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF
FELONY (AFC)

POSSESSION OF FIREARM W/ALTERED SERIAL
NUMBER

PUBLIC DRUNK

CAUSE/PROCURE/PERMIT ABUSE, NEGLECT,
EXPLOITATION, OR SEXUAL ABUSE OF CHILD
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

CULTIVATION OF MARIJUANA

DOMESTIC ABUSE IN PRESENCE OF MINOR CHILD

(AGGRAVATED ASSAULT)

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA WITHIN 1000FT
PARK/SCHOOL/MINOR UNDER 12

Arrestee

DOMINIC SANTUAN JOHNSON

DOMINIC SANTUAN JOHNSON

DOMINIC SANTUAN JOHNSON

DOMINIC SANTUAN JOHNSON

QUINTEN YOUNG

QUINTEN YOUNG

QUINTEN YOUNG

AMY GRACE MCNABB

AMY GRACE MCNABB

AMY GRACE MCNABB

AMY GRACE MCNABB

Arrestee
Birthday

9/16/1988

9/16/1988

9/16/1988

9/16/1988

2/12/1988

2/12/1988

2/12/1988

8/25/1980

8/25/1980

8/25/1980

8/25/1980

Arrestee Address

12112 MORITZ CT

12112 MORITZ CT

12112 MORITZ CT

12112 MORITZ CT

-1 1514 ROCKRIDGE CT

-1 1514 ROCKRIDGE CT

-1 1514 ROCKRIDGE CT

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

-11731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

Status

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

Officer

1522 - Johnson;
1428 - Rhynes;

1522 - Johnson;
1428 - Rhynes;

1522 - Johnson;
1428 - Rhynes;

1522 - Johnson;
1428 - Rhynes;

1522 - Johnson;
1428 - Rhynes;

1522 - Johnson;
1428 - Rhynes;

1522 - Johnson;
1428 - Rhynes;

0909 -
McKenna;

0909 -
McKenna;

0909 -
McKenna;

0909 -
McKenna;



10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 14:00

10/22/2016 20:45

10/22/2016 21:00

10/22/2016 21:00

2016-00071838

2016-00071838

2016-00071838

2016-00071838

2016-00071838

2016-00071919

2016-00071921

2016-00071921

-11731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-11731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-11731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-11731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-11731 HOLLYWOOD AVE

-1 1901 E LINDSEY ST

-1 1320 SUPERIOR AVE

-1 1320 SUPERIOR AVE

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

ABUSE, NEGLECT, EXPLOITATION, OR SEXUAL
ABUSE OF CHILD (SIMPLE ASSAULT)

CULTIVATION OF MARIJUANA

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA WITHIN 1000FT
PARK/SCHOOL/MINOR UNDER 12

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

DOMESTIC ABUSE (SIMPLE ASSAULT)

DOMESTIC ABUSE BY STRANGULATION
(AGGRAVATED ASSAULT)

DOMESTIC ABUSE IN PRESENCE OF MINOR CHILD

(AGGRAVATED ASSAULT)

AMY GRACE MCNABB

BRETTON LEVI CONWAY

BRETTON LEVI CONWAY

BRETTON LEVI CONWAY

BRETTON LEVI CONWAY

REGINALD E WILLIAMS

STUART WAYNE COKELEY

STUART WAYNE COKELEY

10/24/2016 10:29

8/25/1980

1/27/1990

1/27/1990

1/27/1990

1/27/1990

11/16/1955

9/3/1965

9/3/1965

-11731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

-11731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD
AVE

-1 1731 HOLLYWOOD

AVE

-11901 E LINDSEY ST

-1 1320 SUPERIOR AVE

-1 1320 SUPERIOR AVE

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

0909 -
McKenna;

0909 -
McKenna;

0909 -
McKenna;

0909 -
McKenna;

0909 -
McKenna;

1525 - Pierce;

1522 - Johnson;
1518 -
Browning;

1522 - Johnson;
1518 -
Browning;



